41 be transferred or expended for any other purpose and any 
42 unexpended, unobligated funds remaining from this appropriation 
43 shall revert as provided by law upon completion of the Wyoming 
44 veterans' memorial museum renovation project.  
45  
46 (h)  There is appropriated twenty-five thousand dollars 
47 ($25,000.00) from the general fund to the legislative service 

1 office for purposes of providing payments authorized by this act 
2 to legislative members of the Wyoming veterans' memorial museum 
3 renovation task force and for other expenses of the task force

[...]

10 expended for any other purpose and any unexpended, unobligated 
11 funds remaining from this appropriation shall revert as provided 
12 by law upon completion of the Wyoming veterans' memorial museum 
13 renovation project. 
14  
15 (j)  There is appropriated twenty-five thousand dollars 
16 ($25,000.00) from the general fund to the governor's office for 
17 purposes of providing payments authorized by this act to 
18 nonlegislative members of the Wyoming veterans' memorial museum 
19 renovation task force. This appropriation shall be for the 
20 period beginning with the effective date of this act and ending